
96635504

ANNA VARIO 12X3 
4400 830/35/40 HFIX

ANNA VARIOFLEX 
12X3 4400 830/35/40

AC 220-240V 
50/60Hz 0.9 40W E

E

E

E

E

E

energy eff.
class

1196x296x34

96635505 0.9 40W 1196x296x34

96635506

96635508

ANNA VARIO 
4400 830/35/40 HFIX

Q596

ANNA VARIO 
4400 830/35/40 HFIX

Q622

ANNA VARIOFLEX 
Q596 4400 830/35/40

ANNA VARIOFLEX 
Q622 4400 830/35/40

AC 220-240V 
50/60Hz

AC 220-240V 
50/60Hz

AC 220-240V 
50/60Hz
DC 176-270V

AC 220-240V 
50/60Hz
DC 176-270V

AC 220-240V 
50/60Hz
DC 176-270V

0.9 40W 596x596x34

96635507 0.9 40W 596x596x34

96635509 0.9

0.9

40W

40W

-20~40°C

-20~40°C

-20~40°C

-20~40°C

-20~40°C

-20~40°C

622x622x34

622x622x34

DEFAULT

Pout Max Irated lm Output

40W

36W

33W

26WMIN   

1     

2 MIN   1     2 MAX

MAX

700mA

870mA

950mA

1050mA

3000

3750

4000

4400

DIP SWITCH



B1

96630223   ANNA Suspension Kit 96631383   ANNA 1200x300 Suspension Kit

44.8cm

.
42 8cm

30.8cm

max.140CM

max.140CM

max.140CM

LED

Wear 
gloves

Wear 
gloves

Wear 
gloves

Wear 
gloves

Wear 
gloves
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